Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2115GE23 R0520 • Subject to change 1
EN0H-2115GE23 R0520
Radiator Valves and Thermostats
T3019-Thera-6
Radiator Thermostats
Compact thermostatic head with closed design and high energy efficiency
APPLICATION
Thermostatic radiator heads are self-actuating controllers

DIMENSIONS
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
*) Closing dimension is the distance from the bottom of the socket to the end of the valve stem when the valve is closed, i.e.
when the room temperature is 2K higher than the set point
Heads with built-in sensor
Parameter Values
Dimensions: ØD 49.5
H 78 (fully open)
Heads with remote sensor
Parameter Values
Dimensions: ØD 49.5
H 78 (fully open)
L 2.0 m
Sensor Specific
stroke
Set point range Connection Closing
dimension *)
EN 215
certified
Ordering Code
Built-in 0.22 mm/K 6-28°C M30 x 1.5 11.5 mm • T3019
Built-in 0.22 mm/K 1-28°C M30 x 1.5 11.5 mm • T3019W0
Built-in 0.22 mm/K 16-27°C M30 x 1.5 11.5 mm • T3019_2-5
Built-in 0.22 mm/K 0-22°C M30 x 1.5 11.5 mm • T3019_0-4
Remote 0.22 mm/K 6-28°C M30 x 1.5 11.5 mm • T301920
Remote 0.22 mm/K 1-28°C M30 x 1.5 11.5 mm • T301920W0
Built-in 0.22 mm/K 6-28°C Danfoss RA RA T3019DA
Built-in 0.22 mm/K 1-28°C Danfoss RA RA T3019DAW0
Built-in 0.22 mm/K 16-27°C Danfoss RA RA T3019DA_2-5
Built-in 0.22 mm/K 6-28°C Herz M28 x 1.5 9.5 mm T3019HZ
Built-in 0.22 mm/K 1-28°C Herz M28 x 1.5 9.5 mm T3019HZW0
Built-in 0.35 mm/K 7-26°C M30 x 1.5 11.5 mm • T3019HF
T3019-Thera-6 - Radiator Thermostats
Accessories
Colour Dimension Part No.
VA8210 Tool for assembly of radiator thermostats